RABIES VACCINATIONS AND SAN DIEGO COUNTY DOG LICENSING

“ONE STOP” CLINICS

The Public Service Program of the
San Diego County Veterinary Medical Association
NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2017 & JANUARY 2018

Dogs must be at least 3 months old — Cats are optional but must be at least 3 months old & in a carrier

***NOTE: $10 rabies vaccinations and San Diego County Dog Licenses are available at the following
locations. For information regarding details and hours of service availability, call the phone number listed for the

facility that you are interested in. Some locations may require an appointment, denoted by an *.

Please note and observe the following:

* Licensing available only for those living in County of San Diego Department of Animal Services jurisdiction

* If calling the facility, specify that you are calling about the “One Stop $10 rabies vaccination clinic”.

* Please bring your San Diego County dog license application/vaccination certificate form with you if you have one.

* Payment for dog licenses must be in the form of a check or money order, payable to the Dept of Animal Services.

* Some facilities may require cash for the $10 rabies vaccination. Take this flyer with you.

The San Diego County Veterinary Medical Association gratefully acknowledges
its members and the participants of our volunteer Public Service Program.

NOTE: * Denotes appointment required or limited hours of availability *

AREA

Bay Park

Carlsbad

Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Clairemont
Clairemont

Clairemont

DATES/DAYS/TIMES

* All days during office hours

* Weekdays during office hours
Fridays & Saturdays 9am-12pm
Every Thursday during office hours

* All days during office hours

* All days during office hours

* 2nd & 4th Thurs during office hours

* All days during office hours

Clairemont/Bay 2nd Tuesday during office hours

El Cajon
El Cajon

Tuesdays 8:30am-12pm
4th Thursday during office hours

HOSPITAL/CLINIC

Morena Pet Hospital

Mohnacky An Hos Carlsbad

Amazon Animal Hospital
Pacific Pet Hospital

South Bay Veterinary Hosp
Ark Animal Hospital
Balboa Veterinary Hospital
Coastview Veterinary Hos
Rose Canyon Animal Hosp
Abbey Clinic For Pets

Animal Care Clinic

— Continued —

ADDRESS

1540 Morena Blvd

2505 South Vista Way
1172 3rd Ave Ste D-8
1466 Melrose

1038 Broadway

6171 Balboa Ave

7931 Balboa Ave

3895 Clairemont Dr Ste 103
4295 Jutland Dr

1787 E. Main St

2650 Jamacha Rd Ste 159

PHONE

619-275-0888
760-729-3330
619-476-0053
619-585-7387
619-422-6186
858-277-3665
858-279-0425
858-914-1934
858-273-4680
619-442-8300
619-670-8700




AREA

El Cajon

Escondido
Grantyville
Jamul
Kearny Mesa
Kensington
La Jolla

La Jolla

La Mesa

La Mesa
Lakeside
Oceanside
Pacific Beach
Point Loma
Poway

San Marcos
Santee
Solana Beach
Tierrasanta
Univ City
Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

DATES/DAYS/TIMES

All days during office hours
* All days during office hours

* All days during office hours
4th Thursday during office hours
* Weekdays until 2pm
4th Thursday during office hours
4th Thursday during office hours
2md & 4th Friday 10:30-5:30pm
* All days during office hours
* Wednesdays 11am-1pm
* Wednesdays 9-11am
All days during office hours
3rd Wednesday 3-4pm
* 1st Wednesday 4-5:30pm
* 3rd Tuesday during office hours

* 1* Saturday 12:00-1:00pm

* Last Thursday during office hours

* 4th Thursday during office hours

* Tuesday only during office hours

* 3rd Tuesday during office hours
4th Thursday during office hours

* 4th Thursday 12-2pm

* All days during office hours

* 1st Tuesday 2:30-6:00pm

HOSPITAL/CLINIC

El Cajon Vly Vet Hosp
Mohnacky Animal Hosp-Esc

Mission Valley Pet Clinic
Jamul Veterinary Clinic
Tierramesa Veterinary Cl
Kensington Veterinary Hosp
La Jolla Veterinary Hosp
The Village Veterinary Hosp

Fuerte Animal Hospital

Helix Pet Hospital

Woodside Animal Hospital
Mission Animal & Bird Hosp
Grand Animal Hospital
Cabrillo Veterinary Hosp

Midland Animal Clinic

Nordahl Pet Clinic

Cuyamaca Animal Hospital
Academy Animal Hospital

Tierrasanta Veterinary Hosp

Cote Animal Hospital

Alta Mira Animal Hospital
Melrose Veterinary Clinic
Mohnacky Animal Hos-Vista

Tri-City Veterinary Clinic

ADDRESS

560 N Johnson Ave
2250 S. Escondido Blvd

4329 Twain Ave

13910 Lyons Valley Rd
9353Q Clairemont Mesa Blvd
3817 Adams Ave

7520 Fay Ave

7527 Draper Ave

4620 Avocado Blvd

4223 Palm Ave

12149 Woodside Ave

655 Benet Rd

1033 Grand Ave

4138 Voltaire St

14155 Midland Rd

630 Nordahl Rd Ste L

8802 Cuyamaca

741 Academy Dr

10799 Tierrasanta Blvd
8915 Towne Centre Dr Ste 110
998 So Santa Fe Ave

1680 S Melrose Dr Ste 104
971 Vale Terrace Dr

1929 W Vista Way

Please Be A Responsible and Caring Pet Owner
Vaccinate, License, Microchip and
Spay and Neuter Your Companion Pets!

PHONE

619-444-9491
760-480-1934

619-281-2934
619-669-1666
858-268-0044
619-584-8418
858-454-6155
858-412-4776
619-440-1432
619-469-2129
619-561-5311
760-433-3763
858-272-1320
619-225-9684
858-748-4412
760-738-7399
619-448-0707
858-755-1511
858-292-6116
858-452-7100
760-726-8918
760-727-5151
760-758-8004

760-758-2091

Visit Your San Diego County Veterinary Medical Association Member Veterinarian
A healthy pet is a happy pet with a happy family

10/19/17 — PW



