RABIES VACCINATIONS AND SAN DIEGO COUNTY DOG LICENSING "ONE STOP" CLINICS

The Public Service Program of the

San Diego County Veterinary Medical Association November/December 2017 & January 2018

Dogs must be at least 3 months old — Cats are optional but must be at least 3 months old & in a carrier

***NOTE: \$10 rabies vaccinations and San Diego County Dog Licenses are available at the following locations. For information regarding details and hours of service availability, call the phone number listed for the facility that you are interested in. Some locations may require an appointment, denoted by an *.

Please note and observe the following:

- Licensing available only for those living in County of San Diego Department of Animal Services jurisdiction
- If calling the facility, specify that you are calling about the "One Stop \$10 rabies vaccination clinic".
- Please bring your San Diego County dog license application/vaccination certificate form with you if you have one.
- Payment for dog licenses must be in the form of a check or money order, payable to the Dept of Animal Services.
- Some facilities may require cash for the \$10 rabies vaccination. Take this flyer with you.

The San Diego County Veterinary Medical Association gratefully acknowledges its members and the participants of our volunteer Public Service Program.

NOTE: * Denotes appointment required or limited hours of availability *

<u>AREA</u>	<u>DATES/DAYS/TIMES</u>	HOSPITAL/CLINIC	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>PHONE</u>
Bay Park	* All days during office hours	Morena Pet Hospital	1540 Morena Blvd	619-275-0888
Carlsbad	* Weekdays during office hours	Mohnacky An Hos Carlsbad	2505 South Vista Way	760-729-3330
Chula Vista	Fridays & Saturdays 9am-12pm	Amazon Animal Hospital	1172 3rd Ave Ste D-8	619-476-0053
Chula Vista	Every Thursday during office hours	Pacific Pet Hospital	1466 Melrose	619-585-7387
Chula Vista	* All days during office hours	South Bay Veterinary Hosp	1038 Broadway	619-422-6186
Clairemont	* All days during office hours	Ark Animal Hospital	6171 Balboa Ave	858-277-3665
Clairemont	* 2nd & 4th Thurs during office hours	Balboa Veterinary Hospital	7931 Balboa Ave	858-279-0425
Clairemont	* All days during office hours	Coastview Veterinary Hos	3895 Clairemont Dr Ste 103	858-914-1934
Clairemont/Ba	y 2nd Tuesday during office hours	Rose Canyon Animal Hosp	4295 Jutland Dr	858-273-4680
El Cajon	Tuesdays 8:30am-12pm	Abbey Clinic For Pets	1787 E. Main St	619-442-8300
El Cajon	4th Thursday during office hours	Animal Care Clinic	2650 Jamacha Rd Ste 159	619-670-8700

<u>AREA</u>	<u>DATES/DAYS/TIMES</u>	HOSPITAL/CLINIC	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>PHONE</u>
El Cajon Escondido	All days during office hours * All days during office hours	El Cajon Vly Vet Hosp Mohnacky Animal Hosp-Esc	560 N Johnson Ave 2250 S. Escondido Blvd	619-444-9491 760-480-1934
Grantville	* All days during office hours	Mission Valley Pet Clinic	4329 Twain Ave	619-281-2934
Jamul	4th Thursday during office hours	Jamul Veterinary Clinic	13910 Lyons Valley Rd	619-669-1666
Kearny Mesa	* Weekdays until 2pm	Tierramesa Veterinary Cl	9353Q Clairemont Mesa Blvd	858-268-0044
Kensington	4th Thursday during office hours	Kensington Veterinary Hosp	3817 Adams Ave	619-584-8418
La Jolla	4th Thursday during office hours	La Jolla Veterinary Hosp	7520 Fay Ave	858-454-6155
La Jolla	2md & 4th Friday 10:30-5:30pm	The Village Veterinary Hosp	7527 Draper Ave	858-412-4776
La Mesa	* All days during office hours	Fuerte Animal Hospital	4620 Avocado Blvd	619-440-1432
La Mesa	* Wednesdays 11am-1pm	Helix Pet Hospital	4223 Palm Ave	619-469-2129
Lakeside	* Wednesdays 9-11am	Woodside Animal Hospital	12149 Woodside Ave	619-561-5311
Oceanside	All days during office hours	Mission Animal & Bird Hosp	655 Benet Rd	760-433-3763
Pacific Beach	3rd Wednesday 3-4pm	Grand Animal Hospital	1033 Grand Ave	858-272-1320
Point Loma	* 1st Wednesday 4-5:30pm	Cabrillo Veterinary Hosp	4138 Voltaire St	619-225-9684
Poway	* 3rd Tuesday during office hours	Midland Animal Clinic	14155 Midland Rd	858-748-4412
San Marcos	* 1 st Saturday 12:00-1:00pm	Nordahl Pet Clinic	630 Nordahl Rd Ste L	760-738-7399
Santee	* Last Thursday during office hours	Cuyamaca Animal Hospital	8802 Cuyamaca	619-448-0707
Solana Beach	* 4th Thursday during office hours	Academy Animal Hospital	741 Academy Dr	858-755-1511
Tierrasanta	* Tuesday only during office hours	Tierrasanta Veterinary Hosp	10799 Tierrasanta Blvd	858-292-6116
Univ City	* 3rd Tuesday during office hours	Cote Animal Hospital	8915 Towne Centre Dr Ste 110	858-452-7100
Vista	4th Thursday during office hours	Alta Mira Animal Hospital	998 So Santa Fe Ave	760-726-8918
Vista	* 4th Thursday 12-2pm	Melrose Veterinary Clinic	1680 S Melrose Dr Ste 104	760-727-5151
Vista	* All days during office hours	Mohnacky Animal Hos-Vista	971 Vale Terrace Dr	760-758-8004
Vista	* 1st Tuesday 2:30-6:00pm	Tri-City Veterinary Clinic	1929 W Vista Way	760-758-2091

Please Be A Responsible and Caring Pet Owner Vaccinate, License, Microchip and Spay and Neuter Your Companion Pets!

Visit Your San Diego County Veterinary Medical Association Member Veterinarian

A healthy pet is a happy pet with a happy family